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Your home
advertised

nin- LA i you will with this enetaiiie lois Saiionn:
fami home Greenhouse kitchen, spacious

d mng and living room with fireplace and a
beautiuflly finished rec room. Value plus much
more! Call Madeline Davies® for all the great
details. 91-269
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Iocated 3 bedroom starter bz 5 king | has recently been re:"""f 3:' |
onto conservation! bush, just __..“°°" kitchen with walkout'
$159,900. Call Don Hear

Res: 853-4244. ~
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Gorgeous 2100 sq. ft. Cape Cod
charmer on a 1 acre lot. Greenhouse
. kitchen, 3+ bedrooms, 3 baths, main
r rail satellite dish & more. For further | floor family room, CAC, CVAC, fire-
! nnation regarding this waterfront (400") | place. It's a beauty - see it today with
son". 89-291 | Ursula Zeidler* 91-133 | Pam* Reid joday! ¢ % property contact Nick Lorito*. Chris Vale®. 91-257

A A

Bright and spacious 4 level split. 75x125 ee, | geliad p= < S8 e
lot backing onto conservation land. W/o | kitchen & bath. Finis B O el " ;"i’:;“; ‘:"Z‘;:; g";’:geabl,?
to deck from kitchen. Finished family | bar, extra bdrm. la :

room w/wood stove. Plenty of room for| room & worksho lot 66" x
eaut:full

REDUCED $279,900 S
4 bedroom bungalow on ravine. This unique
ome offers 2 fireplaces, main floor laundry &

' der rooms, ground level walkout from .
mmnt doublogrpdmm Call Ev Patter- | hobbies in basement, $163,900. Call with prlvacy Show

tpuup. 75' sun deck, floating dock,
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A GREAT PLACE TO START SEEING IS BELIEVING! LED 81 BUNGALOW | _LIVE LIKE ROVALTY
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Small town country classic. Beautifully
appointed brick home on an exquisite lot pro-
tected by century old Maple. Picture your
family gathered in the gorgeous dining room
accented by pocket doors. Magnificent wood-
work, dbl. garage, new cook's delight kitchen .
and lots of French doors are just some of the
....... many features. Michele L. Smith*.  90-446
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e v Quality custom built home with a million

__ _5;; 3 gﬁﬁ: brick in scenic area. New | dollar view. Solid oak cabin.etry, floors
rooms, Iibrary. splra f;:;;, itchen, ba athroom (oak), all new thermo | and walls, fieldstone f.p. with marble
and spa, billiard rc nd na : -i_‘.;# S \ Nalkout from rec room to patio | plus so many more features. Ngar new
quarters. Call for furth /e- b & aground pool +++ asking $249,000. | P.G.A. Golf Course. Call Gloria Fore-
wan ‘ﬁollings 91-256 | man®. 91-261
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Move-in condition, all renovated,
close to "GO" Train. New kitchen,
new bath. Call for directions. Cathy

" 91-260
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Excluswe Georgetown area, dellghtful 3
m | : d | bedroom , 2 car home. Den for dad, main

sunroom thru 1o the cozy family room with fire- eme : floor tamily room, woodstove, patio doors, matar t and ‘Bihiae
place the h;omr s exceptional. The Bmhtu:{ ke h@ & ofl‘lce 1.3 acre mdustrial zone eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, over- ?:zzecs:ng :.l::t Iﬁ m;; . edxtp ens W); 3 : I'ﬂﬁs year old horne in
kitchen S0 many modern ltllﬂ m "’B : O . This is a very modern highly auto- | looking trout stream, 2-1/2 acres of woods Glen mms 5479 900. Call Brenda
mated set up. For full list of vehicles and | plus other extras. Call Herb Spitzer*. i _ ;.:;_ Payton* to view. 90-298
ipment call Bert Hutchinson®.  91-270 | $339,900. 90-456
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with Linda Armstrong
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Gorgoous 1 acre propeny approx. 10 mln l.'rom
401 (Mississauga). Clean & bright raised bunga-
low, 3+2 bedrooms, CAC / CVAC / elec. air clean-
er. Satellite dish. Finished basement w/wet bar &
fireplace insert, large cantina, laundry & walkout to
double garage, two sheds, smoke house and
more. Call Anna Mary Lostritto* TODAY] 843-2656.
90-237

oPACIOUS BUNGALOW | é;:-
ON AN ACRE w et 0T TN R 1 .' 8

B7 acre farm, possible severance available,
new 3,000 sq. ft. workshop, gorgeous 3
bdrm. renovated farm house with country
size kitchen. Bank barn, great value at only
$439,000. Call E.G. (Ed) Wood** to view.
91-187

iy "'"9 fridge, stove, washer,
“Only $199,900. Call Iris Irwin* to
: 91-105

OVERLOOKS LAKE
AT HILLSBURGH
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e i * Bright and spacious with new Barzotti kitchen. Many
Seautiful 3.4 acres of hardwood bush con- | detached garage plus an 800 sq. ft. hceu:nent in "Park” area. You must see this home new windows. Central air & vac. Big deck to super
taining a very secluded split lével home. | block workshop/garage for the mechanic or | appreciate. To view call Marilyn Wor- | oom. Close to schools and shcppmg A must | inground pool and patio. Just minutes from 401.

The well selected knoll location offers a | trucker! Call Carol McMurray® to view this . , . Hurry, don't miss out. Asking $299,000. Call Helen
priceless view of the sunset across the pri- | home today. 91-132 | rall. 90-339 | 10 view. Call Bill Henderson". 91-234 | Atkinson™". 91-185

vately owned lake. A rare find! Asking

C PSSR TOR, (416) 453-1286 877-5105 Eerin(519) 833-9714

In Eden Mills Thls property also boasts a




